



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	T/S BASE MACH TL-1	1
2	SHIM 0.2300 X 5/8 ID	4
3	T/S HEAD MACHINED TL-1	1
4	TAIL STOCK QUILL TL-1	1
5	QUILL DRIVE NUT TL-1	1
6	T/S DRIVE SCREW TL-1	1
7	T/S BEARING SPACER TL-1	1
8	BEARING RADIAL OPEN 6306	1
9	T/S NUT RETAINER TL-1/2	1
10	QUILL DRV SCR COLAR TL-1	1
11	HAND WHEEL DIE CAST FRONT 6-3/4 OD	1
12	HAND WHEEL DIE CAST BACK 6-3/4 OD	1
13	FHPS 8 X 3/8 SELF THD UNDR CUT HD ZINC PL	3
14	SPEEDER FOR DIE CAST HAND WHEEL	1
15	STANDOFF MOTOR 210MM	1
16	SHCS 5/16-18 X 1 3/4 DOMESTIC ONLY	1
17	WASHER 5/16 FLAT SAE PLT	1
18	NUT 5/16-18 NYLON LOCK	1
19	HOLE PLUG 0.75 BLACK HEYCO DOME PLUG	1
20	WAVE WASHER .734 O.D. .531 I.D. 4/7	1
21	KEY HAND WHEEL	1
22	QUILL KEY RETAINER PLT TL-1	1
23	KEY RETR GASKET TL-1/2	1
24	QUILL LOCK PLT TL-1	1
25	1/4 SQ KEY GEARBOX	1
26	T/S QUILL WIPER TL-1	1
27	DOWEL PIN 1/2 X 1 1/2	4
28	GREASE FITTING	1
29	NUT ACORN HIGH CROWN 1/2-13 X 5/8 BL	1
30	HHB 3/8-16 X 4 GRADE 5 PLATED	1
31	FHCS 10-32 X 1/2	2
32	SHCS 5/8-11 x 2.0 LG	4
33	SHCS 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 DOMESTIC ONLY	4
34	SHCS 1/4-20 X 1 DOMESTIC ONLY	2
35	SSS 3/8-16 X 1 FULL DOG	4
36	CLAMP HANDLE 3/8-16 F TL-1 TAILSTOCK	1
37	SHCS 8-32 X 3/8	4
38	T/S BRAKE YOKE MACHINED TL-2	1
39	T/S BRAKE CRANK ROD TL-4	1
40	T/S BRAKE PIN TL-2	2
41	T/S BRAKE CRANK ROD LINK TL-2	4
42	T/S YOKE SCRAP TL-1/2	2
43	WASHER 1/2 STEEL .018THK X 1.000	1
44	SH SHLDR BOLT .750 x 1 1/2 x 5/8-11	1
45	T/S BRAKE CRANK ROD LINK TL-4	2
46	1/4-20 LOCKNUT NYL N INSRT 1/4-20 LOCKNUT	2
47	CLEVIS PIN 3/16 X 13/32 MCMSTR 92735A110	4
48	BALL SPRING PLUNGER, W/O ELEM 3/8-16	1
49	RTNG RING .500 SH TRU-ARC N5100-5	1
50	FBHCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 SLF-TP W/LOCTITE PATCH	4
51	SPRING, WAVE .780 I.D.	1
52	HANDLE T/S SL-10	1
53	WAVE WASHER .734 O.D. .531 I.D. 4/7	1
54	FELT CUSHION PIN BRAKE TL-1/2	1